

C.A.No. 2804 OF 2005
ITEM No.17

Court No. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2804/2005(For Preliminary Hearing)

HISPREACHERING SON SHYLLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAMBOR MALNGIANG AND ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 06/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Manish Goswami,Adv.
for M/s. MAP & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. S.P. Mahanta,Adv.
Mr. Pragyan Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Menon,Adv.
Ms. Seema Bangani,Adv.
Mr. Chinmoy Sharma,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be listed before a bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice N. Santosh Hegde is not a member.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master