

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2804 OF 2005

(for preliminary hearing)

HISPREACHERING SON SHYLLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAMBOR MALNGIANG AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 12/05/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P P Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manish Goswami, Adv.

for M/s. MAP & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K K Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S P Mahanta, Adv.

Mr. Pragyan Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Seema Bengani, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Admit.

Liberty to file additional documents.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER