

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2804 OF 2005

HISPREACHERING SON SHYLLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAMBOR MALNGIANG AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/11/2005 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, Adv. (Mentioned by)

for M/S Map & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for this week.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master

Note: The matter is shown as item No.110 before

Court No.1 for 29.11.2005.